Pricelist Charter 2025 wlid from 01.04.2025

Grob 115 C D-EWIN
Billing by minute 4,00 €
Billing by time 1h 240,00 €

All prices are gross block prices including fuel (max. 321/ h). Fuelin advance during the charter will be refunded up to an amount of EUR
2.70/ if invoiced correctly

Landing fees, air traffic control costs, etc. will be invoiced additionally if not already paid by the charterer. The charter conditions of the Blue
Sky apply.

PA28-161 D-ENAV

Abrechnung je Minute 4,33 € MOGAS

Abrechnung nach Zeit 1h 260,00 €

All prices are gross block prices including fuel (max. 321/ h). Fuel in advance during the charter will be refunded up to an amount of EUR
2.00/ if invoiced correctly

Landing fees, air traffic control costs, etc. will be invoiced additionally if not already paid by the charterer. The charter conditions of the Blue
Sky apply."

PA28-181 D-ELCT

Abrechnung je Minute 4,67 € MOGAS

Abrechnung nach Zeit 1h 280,00 €

All prices are gross block prices including fuel (max. 361/ h). Fuelin advance during the charter will be refunded up to an amount of EUR
2.00/ if invoiced correctly

Landing fees, air traffic control costs, etc. will be invoiced additionally if not already paid by the charterer. The charter conditions of the Blue
Sky apply."

Tecnam P2006T D-GGUT

Abrechnung je Minute 7,50 € MOGAS

Abrechnung nach Zeit 1h 450,00 €

All'prices are gross block prices including fuel (max. 40T/ h). Fuelin advance during the charter will be refunded up to an amount of EUR
2.00/ if invoiced correctly

Landing fees, air traffic control costs, etc. will be invoiced additionally if not already paid by the charterer. The charter conditions of the Blue
Sky apply."

Due to the situation on the fuel market, we reserve the right to use fuel surcharges, which will be communicated separately




additional charter cost 2025

Flight instructor (SEP day 67,50 €
Flight instructor (SEP night) 75,00 €
Flight instructor (SEP CRI/FI) 99,00 €
Flight instructor (MEP) 99,00 €
Flight instructor (MEP CRI/FI) 99,00 €
Flight instructor (MEP IFR) 99,00 €
License Renewal / Update

Documents Aviation Authority 30,00 €

This price is charged for instruction / check-in / refresher or transfer flights, as well as for the provision of safety pilots.

Instruction/check flights

These are training flights of licence holders that are not ordered by the authorities. These will be invoiced according to the charter contract.
Refresher training

Flights required by licensing law (e.g. with a flight instructor to extend the class rating)

Transfer flights

Costs for the repatriation of an aircraft that could not be handed over by the charterer at the end of the charter

Price per hour block time




Price list training 2025

LAPL(A) / PPL(A) NFQ / CRI(A) / FI(A) / MEP

G 115 CD-EWIN

Training LAPL(A) / PPL(A) day NFQ CRI(A) FI(A)

Aircraft 240,00 € 240,00 € 240,00 € 240,00 €
Flight instructor 67,50 € 75,00 € 99,00 € 99,00 €
Billing by time 1h 307,50 € 315,00 € 339,00€ 339,00 €

All prices are gross block prices including fuel, flight instructor briefing and de-briefing are invoiced at a flat rate of one FI hour, landing fees, air traffic control costs, etc. will be invoiced additionally if not already paid by the student. The training
conditions of the Blue Sky apply.

PA28-161 D-ENAV

Training LAPL(A) / PPL(A) day NFQ CRI(A) FI(A)

Aircraft 260,00 € 260,00 € 260,00 € 260,00 €
Flight instructor 67,50 € 75,00 € 99,00 € 99,00 €|
Billing by time 1h 327,50 € 335,00 € 359,00 € 359,00 €

All prices are gross block prices including fuel, flight instructor briefing and de-briefing are invoiced at a flat rate of one FI hour, landing fees, air traffic control costs, etc. will be invoiced additionally if not already paid by the student. The training
conditions of the Blue Sky apply.

PA28-181 D-ELCT

Training LAPL(A) / PPL(A) day NFQ CRI(A) FI(A)

Aircraft 280,00 € 280,00 € 280,00 € 280,00 €
Flight instructor 67,50 € 75,00 € 99,00 € 99,00 €
Billing by time 1h 347,50 € 355,00 € 379,00 € 379,00 €

All prices are gross block prices including fuel, flight instructor briefing and de-briefing are invoiced at a flat rate of one FI hour, landing fees, air traffic control costs, etc. will be invoiced additionally if not already paid by the student. The training
conditions of the Blue Sky apply.

Technam P2006T D-GGUT

Training MEP CRI(A) FI(A)

Aircraft 450,00 € 450,00 € 450,00 € 450,00 €|
Flight instructor 99,00 € 99,00 € 99,00 € 99,00 €]
Billing by time 1h 549,00 € 549,00 € 549,00 € 549,00 €

Al prices are gross block prices including fuel, flight instructor briefing and de-briefing are invoiced at a flat rate of one FI hour, landing fees, air traffic control costs, etc. will be invoiced additionally if not already paid by the student. The training
conditions of the Blue Sky apply.

RedBird FNTP Il full motion device
Training SEP Tag SEP NFQ MEP CRI(A) / FI(A)
Billing by time 1h 225,00 € 235,00 € 240,00 € 240,00 €

theoretical lessons

Training LAPL(A) / PPL(A) Tag NFQ MEP(L) CRI(A) FI(A)SE/SP  FI(A) ME/SP
Preise aufwandbezogen, wegen Priifung der Zulassungsvoraussetzungen (z. B. liegt

Teaching material 1.650,00 € 350[00 € 500,00 € schon eine weitere Lehrberchtgung vor, etc

Theory course 825,00 € 2.500,00 €

Registration Costs / Administrative Costs 250,00 € 250,00 € 250,00 € 250,00 € 250,00 €  auf Anfrage

This amount includes things that the pilot needs until his exam (all necessary teaching materials, participation in face-to-face lessons, possibly necessary maps and possibly personal flight log)

additional cost
Theory/Practice Course BZF 1/2 350,00 €

The costs of the BZF course include the first registration costs with the Federal Network Agency If itis a proffesional training, the above prices can be calculated net (excluding VAT)

Due to the situation on the fuel market, we reserve the right to use fuel surcharges, which will be communicated separately




